

UNITED NATIONS

SECRETARIAT



CORRIGENDUM

Ref: Sales No. E.86.XVII.21
(ST/ESA/STAT/SER.F/44)
November 1991

NEW YORK

ENERGY STATISTICS: DEFINITIONS, UNITS OF MEASURE
AND CONVERSION FACTORS

Corrigendum

Page 24, table 8, first row (Crude oil)

The entry under "Gigacalories" should read 10.00

The entry under "Tons oil equivalent" should read 1.000

Page 29, table 13

The last column should read

0.086
0.115
0.172
0.215
0.246
0.287
0.344
0.433

Page 41, Volume

The third line should read

One cubic foot = 1 ft³ = 0.0283168 m³